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VBET League
2021/22 18th round, Match #138

Friday, 11.12.2021, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 7°C. Spectators: 1366

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 2

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

31 Bilyk Oleh
2 Melnyk Oleksandr
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
9 Spinelli Сlaudio Paul
10 Tretiakov Maksym (C)
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
23 Odariuk Volodymyr
29 Tsurikov Andriy
37 Rybalka Serhii

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
14 Buhal Hlib
17 Kozhushko Oleh
27 Demchenko Oleksandr
30 Kopyna Yurii
70 Novikov Andrii
99 Ustymenko Denys

Coach
Hura Yurii

81 Trubin Anatoliy
2 Dodo
5 Santos M.
6 Stepanenko Taras (C)
7 Maycon
14 Tete
20 Mudryk Mykhailo
22 Matviienko Mykola
31 Ismaily
38 Pedrinio
99 Fernando

Substitutes
30 Pyatov Andriy
3 Vitao
8 Markos Antonio
10 Moraes
15 Bondarenko Artem
19 Solomon
26 Konoplia Yukhym
45 Sikan Danylo
77 Bondar Valerii

Coach
De Zerbi Roberto

Referee:
Shandor Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Volodin Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Shlonchak Semen
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

VAR Referee:
Balakin Mykola
VAR Referee Assistant:
Zhukov Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Delegate:
Ivanchenko Yurii
Security Officer:
Zahorodniuk Ihor
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VBET League, 2021/22, 18th round, Match #138
Friday, 11.12.2021, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 7°C. Spectators: 1366

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 2 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
23 Odariuk Volodymyr 25'

11 Miroshnichenko Denys 28'

23 Odariuk Volodymyr
17 Kozhushko Oleh 46'

4 Babohlo Vladyslav 48'

52' 31 Ismaily

37 Rybalka Serhii 55'

37 Rybalka Serhii
30 Kopyna Yurii 56'

17 Kozhushko Oleh 63'

65' 7 Maycon
8 Markos Antonio

65' 14 Tete
19 Solomon

70' 19 Solomon

31 Bilyk Oleh 70'

70' 2 Dodo

75' 99 Fernando
10 Moraes

78' 10 Moraes

10 Tretiakov Maksym 81'

88' 20 Mudryk Mykhailo
15 Bondarenko Artem

16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
99 Ustymenko Denys 88'

88' 38 Pedrinio
26 Konoplia Yukhym

88' 38 Pedrinio

8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan 90+5'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


